
Updated 3/29/2021 Archbishop Wood 2020-2021 Swimming Schedule and Meet Results

GIRLS
Meet Meet Type Date Day Location Results Record
Cardinal O'Hara Girls Virtual 2/10/2021 Wednesday LaSalle High School - NA

Archbishop Ryan Dual 2/12/2021 Friday NEPSCA - NA

Saint Hubert's Girls Virtual 2/16/2021 Tuesday LaSalle High School - NA

Lansdale Catholic Dual Virtual 2/21/2021 Sunday LaSalle High School - NA

District 12 Girls AA Championships Championship 2/26-27/2021 Fri / Sat NEPSCA 1st -

PCL Girls Championships Championship 3/6/2021 Saturday AFC Fitness 2nd -

PIAA AA State Championships Championship 3/19/2021 Friday Cumberland Valley High School 29th -

BOYS
Meet Meet Type Date Day Location Results Record
LaSalle Boys 2/10/2021 Wednesday LaSalle High School LaSalle 64 - Wood 20 0 - 1

Archbishop Ryan Dual 2/12/2021 Friday NEPSCA Wood 61 - Ryan 40 1 - 1

Saint Joseph's Prep Boys 2/13/2021 Saturday Saint Joseph's Prep St Joseph's Prep 77 - Wood 16 1 - 2

Devon Prep Boys 2/16/2021 Tuesday LaSalle High School Wood 42 - Devon Prep 35 2 - 2

Lansdale Catholic Dual Virtual 2/21/2021 Sunday LaSalle High School - NA

District 12 Boys AAChampionships Championship 2/27-28/2021 Sat / Sun NEPSCA 1st -

PCL Boys Championships Championship 3/1/2021 Monday St Joseph's Prep H.S. 4th -

PIAA AA State Championships Championship 3/20/2021 Friday Cumberland Valley High School 29th -


